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SKATE ONTARIO

Rank Competitor(s)
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Madeline Schizas
Elodie Adsuar
Kristina Ivanova
Victoria Bocknek
Nour-Houda Foura
Natalie D'Alessandro
Olivia Farrow
Laurence Bérubé
Jennyfer Richer-Labelle
Elizabeth Hatzis
Yasmina Gosselin
Ashley Goodliff
Hana Watanabe
Elizabeth Young
Jasmine Liu

Erin Ng

Madeline Baron
Hannah Robertson
Mélissa Boissonneault
Emily Chrenowski
Aurora Cotop
Rosalie Vincent
Hannah Dawson
Natalie Walker
Catherine Carle
Sandrine Bouchard
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SKATECANADA

Club

Milton SC

CPA St Jean

Toronto CS & CC

YRSA WC

CPA Saint-Leonard (QC)

Toronto CS & CC

Skate Oakville

CPA Laval

CPA St-Jérome

Town of Mt Royal FSC

CPA Elites Sur Glace Drummond - Sa
Greater Toronto Skating Academy
YRSA WC

Burlington Skating Centre
Gloucester Skating Club

Mariposa WC

Sudbury SC

Stephenville FSC

CPA Ste-Foy/Sillery/Cap-Rouge
CPAR Vaudreuil

Thornhill FSC

CPA Pointe Aux Trembles

CPA Hawkesbury FSC

Milton SC

Skate Oakville

CPA Saint-Romuald Saint-Jean Inc.

Date:  29-Jul-2018

Sectionals Series - Minto Summer Skate 2018

Richcraft Sensplex, Gloucester, ON
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July 26 to 29, 2018

Junior Women (Group 2)

Category Result Summary
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Points

135.02
118.92
115.95
113.13
112.64
110.18
109.70
109.58
108.38
102.74
99.24
92.78
92.47
89.58
87.89
86.32
84.15
75.51
74.29
67.53
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Sectionals Series - Minto Summer Skate 2018

Richcraft Sensplex, Gloucester, ON

) July 26 to 29, 2018
‘:—_'_ Junior Women (Group 2)
SKATE ONTARIO
SEATECARADA
Category Result Summary
Rank Competitor(s) Club Section SP EP Points
Karen Howard Andre-Marc Allain
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